So
u
rce
s a
n
d
 Fre
q

Model Number QTM - AB CD EF G H
Outline Drawings/Mechanical Specifications
Ordering Information
center frequency (rounded to
nearest GHz)
(A0 = 100 GHz, A1 = 101 GHz,
B0 = 110 GHz, etc.)
power output in dBm
tuning bandwidth (in hundreds of MHz)
(05 = 500 MHz)
options
H = heater * M = micrometer tuner
I = isolator * A = full feature regulator
B = heater and isolator * (see Gunn Regulators/Modulators, QCR)
R = compact regulator 0 = no option
(see Gunn Regulators/) S = special combination of preceding
Modulators, QCR) options (please specify)
C = heater, isolator and Z = custom
compact regulator *
QUINSTAR
TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Mechanically-Tunable Gunn Oscillators
1 Consult factory for exact outline dimensions if options are specified.
QTM
! Please specify exact center frequency,
tuning range and options when ordering.
WR-42 and WR-28 WR-22 through WR-6
* Addition of heater and isolator options reduce output power.
Made in USA 24085 Garnier Street, Torrance, CA 90505    (310) 320-1111  Fax:  (310) 320-9968    sales@quinstar.com    www.quinstar.com